Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - April 2023
Date O an
Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address Construction Type “ a eIs::j:z cy m

PRDW20160000281

PRDW20210000067

PRDW20210000140

PRDW20210000511

PRDW20210000602

PRDW20210000607

PRDW20210000612

PRDW20210000677

PRDW20210000776

PRDW20210000891

4242000001003000000 CON 1 W PT LOT 1

4242000003014480000

4242000003014930000

4242000003014840000

4242000003014950000

4242000003014760000

4242000003014440000

4242000003014850000

4242000015320550000

4242000011014350000

PLAN 16M69 LOT 48

PLAN 16M69 LOT 93

PLAN 16M69 LOT 84

PLAN 16M69 LOT 95

PLAN 16M69 LOT 76

PLAN 16M69 LOT 44

PLAN 16M69 LOT 85

PLAN 16M83 LOT 22

PLAN 16M6 LOT 20

529857 OSPREY-THE

BLUE MTNS TNLN

165 SPRINGSIDE CRES

107 STONELEIGH DR

110 STONELEIGH DR

111 STONELEIGH DR

116 CATTAIL CRES

186 SPRINGSIDE CRES

108 STONELEIGH DR

184 WEST RIDGE DR

104 CLEAR WATER
COURT

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

04/11/2023

04/17/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/11/2023

04/06/2023

04/03/2023

04/04/2023

04/13/2023

04/17/2023
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PRDW20210000904

PRDW20210000973

PRDW20210001064

PRDW20210001292

PRDW20210001293

PRDW20210001294

PRDW20210001325

PRDW20210001352

4242000011032160000

4242000015320620000

4242000018223000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000015320710000

4242000006024060000

PLAN 16M24 LOT 16

PLAN 16M83 LOT 29

TOWN PLOT PARK PT
LOT 7

ALICE W/S RP 16R396
PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

PLAN 16M83 LOT 38

PLAN 16M81 LOT 3

120 GEORGE MCRAE RD

104 SLADDEN CRT

41 ALICE ST

183 WEST RIDGE DR

126 SALZBURG PL

103 Dove Drive - Unit
37

105 Dove Drive - Unit
36

107 Dove Drive - Unit
35

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

04/14/2023

04/25/2023

04/11/2023

04/13/2023

04/21/2023

04/27/2023

04/13/2023

04/14/2023



PRDW20220000049

Total
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4242000006487110000 PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 108 SEBASTIAN ST
1 UNIT
99

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

04/27/2023

19



