## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - April 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20160000281	4242000001003000000	CON 1 W PT LOT 1	529857 OSPREY-THE BLUE MTNS TNLN		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	04/11/2023	1
PRDW20210000067	4242000003014480000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 48	165 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/17/2023	1
PRDW20210000140	4242000003014930000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 93	107 STONELEIGH DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/24/2023	1
PRDW20210000511	4242000003014840000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 84	110 STONELEIGH DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/24/2023	1
PRDW20210000602	4242000003014950000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 95	111 STONELEIGH DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/11/2023	1
PRDW20210000607	4242000003014760000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 76	116 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/06/2023	1
PRDW20210000612	4242000003014440000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 44	186 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/03/2023	1
PRDW20210000677	4242000003014850000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 85	108 STONELEIGH DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/04/2023	1
PRDW20210000776	4242000015320550000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 22	184 WEST RIDGE DR		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/13/2023	1
PRDW20210000891	4242000011014350000	PLAN 16M6 LOT 20	104 CLEAR WATER COURT		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/17/2023	1

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - April 2023

PRDW20210000904	4242000011032160000	PLAN 16M24 LOT 16	120 GEORGE MCRAE RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/14/2023	1
PRDW20210000973	4242000015320620000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 29	104 SLADDEN CRT		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/25/2023	1
PRDW20210001064	4242000018223000000	TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT 7 ALICE W/S RP 16R396 PART 1	41 ALICE ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/11/2023	1
PRDW20210001292	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		103 Dove Drive - Unit 37	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/13/2023	1
PRDW20210001293	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		105 Dove Drive - Unit 36	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/21/2023	1
PRDW20210001294	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		107 Dove Drive - Unit 35	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/27/2023	1
PRDW20210001325	4242000015320710000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 38	183 WEST RIDGE DR		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	04/13/2023	1
PRDW20210001352	4242000006024060000	PLAN 16M81 LOT 3	126 SALZBURG PL		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/14/2023	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - April 2023										
PRDW20220000049	4242000006487110000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 99	108 SEBASTIAN ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	04/27/2023	1		
To	otal							19		